
Hart County 
 
 
Local Building Inspector:  Hart County Donny Cox 270-929-7584 
&     www.hartcounty.ky.gov  
HVAC Inspector   1350 Tobacco Rd. Glasgow 42141 
      
     Howard Stuart 
     hostuart@scrtc.com   
 
State Building Inspector:  Danny Knight 
Email Address:    danny.knight@ky.gov 
Phone Number:    270-570-2734 
 
State Manufactured  
Housing Inspector:   Rodney Farrar 
E-mail Address:    rodney.farrar@ky.gov 
Phone Number:    270-404-5327 
 
State Electrical Inspector:  Jonathon Chandler 
E-mail Address:    Jonathon.chandler@ky.gov 
Phone Number:    270-349-7361 
 
State Elevator Inspector:  Jim Morris 
E-mail Address:    james.morris2@ky.gov 
Phone Number:    270-999-8241 
 
 
 
HVAC Inspector:   Shannon Blair   
E-mail Address:    Shannon.blair@ky.gov 
Phone Number:    270-540-1259 
 
 
 
Plumbing Inspector:   Jason Collins 
E-mail Address:    jason.collins@ky.gov 
Cell Phone:    270-307-7580 
 
Office Hours:    Wednesday (8 a.m. – 9:30 a.m. CST) 
Office Phone Number:   270-524-3509 
 
Office Address:    Hart County Health Department 
                           505 Fairground Road 
                           Munfordville, KY 42765 
 
Environmentalist:   Jason Meadows 
Office Phone Number:   270-524-2511 
 
Boiler Inspector:   Billy Yarbrough 
E-mail Address:    billy.yarbrough@ky.gov 
Cell Phone:    502-682-2839 
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